
I.D.:	94684589

Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Patchcord	LC	->	SC	2M	Singlemode	Duplex
OS2

Data
publicarii

14.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

46,22	RON	-	46,22	RON 	 	

Descriere: DIGITUS	DK-2932-02	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cord	LC/SC	2m	duplex	Singlemode	OS2	Digitus	DK-
2932-02	cabluri	din	fibră	optică	2	m	LC	SC	I-VH	OS2	Galben	EAN:	4016032249641	Part
number:	DK-2932-02	SKU:	1652503	Lungime	cablu:	2	m	Conector	1:	LC	Conector	2:	SC
Conector	1	gen:	Tată	Conector	2	genuri:	Tată	Tipul	de	cablu:	I-VH	Tip	fibră	optică:	OS2
DIGITUS	LWL	Patchkabel	LC	->	SC	2.00m	Singlemode	Duplex	OS2	Producător	/	Brand:	DIGITUS
PN	/	Model	producător:	DK-2932-02	Cod:	1838376	EAN:	4016032249641	Garanţie:	24	Luni
Detalii	tehnice	LC/SC	connector	Halogen	free	cable	Connector	with	ceramic	ferrule	Produs:
Nume	produs:	DIGITUS	DK-2932-02	Fiber	Optic	Patch	Cord	LC/SC	2m	duplex	Singlemode	OS2
Descriere:	DIGITUS	-	Patch	cable	-	LC	single-mode	(M)	to	SC	single-mode	(M)	-	2	m	-	fibre
optic	-	9	/	125	micron	-	OS2	-	booted,	halogen-free	-	yellow	EAN:	4016032249641	General
Network	Cable	Type:	Patch	cable	-	OS2	Technology:	Fibre	optic	Type	of	Fibre	Optics:
Singlemode	Core	/	Cladding	Diameter:	9	/	125	micron	Features:	Booted,	halogen-free,
ceramic	ferrule	Length:	2	m	Colour:	Yellow	Connectivity	Connector:	2	x	LC	single-mode	-	male
Connector	(Second	End):	2	x	SC	single-mode	-	male	Miscellaneous	Package	Details:	Polybag
Digitus	DK-2932-02.	Lungime	cablu:	2	m,	Tipul	de	cablu:	I-VH,	Tip	fibră	optică:	OS2,	Conector
1:	LC,	Conector	2:	SC,	Diametru	miez:	9	µm,	Duplex	complet	Specificaţie	Caracteristici
Lungime	cablu	Lungime	cablu	2	m	Conector	1	Conector


